
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 05 mai 2018 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

216284 

FAPF 

100m (Triath) / BEF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 16       Vent : +2.1 
1 OESTREICHER Elodie 1974840 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''14 23 

2 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''18 23 

3 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''91 18 

4 SUN Keani 1823994 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17''92 10 

100m (Triath) / BEF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1.1 
1 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''40 21 

2 TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''96 18 

3 RAMBAUD Clementine 2065933 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 16''91 14 

4 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 16''99 14 

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 04 
1 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'51''10 24 

2 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4'01''10 19 

3 BODIN Celestine 1845178 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4'05''20 19 

4 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 4'07''08 18 

5 TERRONES Ema BEF / 4'51''38 10 

GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 02       Vent : +1.0 
1 TEPOEMOANA Chaumette 2066075 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''78 15 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m30 30 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xxx xxo o o o - o 

2 BODIN Celestine 1845178 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m20 24 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 

o xxx xxo xxo o o 
3 SUN Keani 1823994 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m15 21 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 
o xxx o o o 

3 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m15 21 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 

o xxx xo o o 
5 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m10 18 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 
o xxx xxo xxo 

6 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m00 11 
1m05 1m00 

o xxx 
GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

TETARIA Hawaiki BEF / DNS 

RAMBAUD Clementine 2065933 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM 1 
1m00 

xxx 
TERRONES Ema BEF / NM 1 

1m00 
xxx 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 05 mai 2018 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

216284 

FAPF 

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEPOEMOANA Chaumette 2066075 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m87 (+0.8) 20 

+0.8 7m87 7m75 +0.3 7m66 +0.1 X 
2 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m67 (+1.7) 19 

+0.8 7m20 7m67 +1.7 7m60 +1.8 7m28 +1.7 
3 OESTREICHER Elodie 1974840 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m66 (+0.6) 19 

+1.1 7m23 7m64 +0.8 7m66 +0.6 7m54 +2.4 
4 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7m59 (+1.9) 18 

+1.0 7m35 7m59 +1.9 7m49 +0.0 7m44 +1.8 
5 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m77 (+1.3) 12 

+1.5 5m66 6m77 +1.3 6m38 +1.4 6m50 +1.9 
REVEL-GABERT Hanivai 1901736 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SUN Keani 1823994 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m72 21 

5m75 6m19 6m72 
2 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m71 21 

6m71 4m68 6m09 
3 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m67 21 

6m04 6m67 5m92 
4 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m51 20 

6m08 6m38 6m51 
5 OESTREICHER Elodie 1974840 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 6m48 20 

5m54 - 6m48 
6 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 6m45 20 

5m68 6m45 5m89 
7 BODIN Celestine 1845178 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 5m80 16 

5m57 5m58 5m80 
8 BLANCHARD Mareva 1791724 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 5m55 14 

5m28 - 5m55 
9 RAMBAUD Clementine 2065933 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m83 10 

- - 4m83 
10 TERRONES Ema BEF / 4m02 5 

3m70 4m02 - 
11 TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3m87 4 

3m63 X 3m87 
12 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3m81 4 

3m28 - 3m81 
TETARIA Hawaiki BEF / DNS 

REVEL-GABERT Hanivai 1901736 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (0.6 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 16m64 22 

16m64 13m52 15m54 14m32 
2 TEPOEMOANA Chaumette 2066075 BEF /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m30 21 

15m30 15m03 X 13m86 

100m (Triath) / BEM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 24       Vent : +0.8 
1 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''80 25 

2 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''98 15 

3 ORIRAU Tefaaruru 2069482 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''57 13 

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 04 
1 AMARU Haukea 1615352 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'45''07 19 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 05 mai 2018 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

216284 

FAPF 

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m25 22 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 
o xxx o o o - o 

2 AMARU Haukea 1615352 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m20 20 
1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 

xo x xxo o xo o 
3 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m15 16 

1m05 1m00 1m10 1m15 1m20 
o xxx xxo o o 

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ORIRAU Tefaaruru 2069482 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m88 (+0.1) 18 

+1.1 7m50 7m41 +0.0 7m32 +2.3 7m88 +0.1 
PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 AMARU Haukea 1615352 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7m91 25 

7m91 7m02 7m54 
2 ORIRAU Tefaaruru 2069482 BEM /06 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6m16 19 

6m16 5m46 6m12 
PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (1.0 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15m35 21 

13m20 15m35 13m05 14m00 
2 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m91 11 

10m83 10m30 10m91 9m90 

100m (Triath) / MIF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 04       Vent : +1.9 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''64 31 

2 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''74 30 

3 TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''63 20 

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 13 
1 PIDOU Julie 1371394 MIF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'27''71 30 

80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 05       Vent : +0.8 
1 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 17''37 14 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 28 

1m25 1m20 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 
o xxx xxo xo o o 

2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m30 22 
1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 

o xxx xxo o o o 
2 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m30 22 

1m15 1m10 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 
o xxx o o o o 

4 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 1m15 14 
1m15 1m10 1m20 

o xxx o 
BERRIVIN Oceane 1372220 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 
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Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 05 mai 2018 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 

216284 

FAPF 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m55 (+0.0) 25 

+0.3 9m48 9m03 +0.0 9m55 +0.0 9m40 +0.0 
TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7m80 25 

7m80 7m76 7m66 
2 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 4m87 8 

4m51 4m87 4m28 
TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

BERRIVIN Oceane 1372220 MIF /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m93 9 

- 10m23 11m93 
2 LORENZO Anna 1932363 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 11m25 8 

8m89 - 11m25 

100m (Triath) / MIM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 59       Vent : +0.0 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''91 36 

2 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''45 30 

3 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''07 22 

ROCHETTE Teraiatea MIM / DNS 

TUA Jess MIM / DNS 

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 13 
1 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 MIM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'22''08 19 

2 HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4'03''40 9 

100m Haies (84) (Triath) / MIM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.9 
1 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''5 24 

1 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 16''5 24 

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m40 20 

1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 1m45 
xxo xxx o o o o o 

2 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 17 
1m20 1m15 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 

o xxx xo o o o 
ROMERO Thomas 1967450 MIM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NM 1 
1m60 

xxx 

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m98 (+0.0) 33 

+0.0 11m85 11m98 +0.0 11m84 +0.0 11m96 +0.7 
2 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m67 (+1.2) 31 

+1.3 11m37 11m67 +1.2 11m37 +0.0 10m35 +1.3 
3 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m99 (+0.2) 26 

+0.2 10m99 X X 10m78 +0.0 
4 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m47 (+1.4) 23 

+2.4 10m30 10m47 +1.4 10m17 +1.2 10m31 +0.8 
5 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 10m12 (+1.6) 20 

X X 10m06 +0.0 10m12 +1.6 
HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

dimanche 6 mai 2018  8h00 4 / 5 



Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 05 mai 2018 

MEETING FAPF JEUNE 
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Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m31 36 

12m44 13m23 13m31 
2 TUA Jess MIM / 11m05 29 

11m05 11m02 10m89 
3 ROCHETTE Teraiatea MIM / 9m87 25 

X 9m87 9m50 
ROMERO Thomas 1967450 MIM /03 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (05/05/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TUA Jess MIM / 30m80 30 

28m26 30m30 30m80 
2 ROCHETTE Teraiatea MIM / 22m71 22 

- 22m71 22m15 
HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 
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